Verzlé kvadratiné

IIIIHHHHE%HEIIII

Material index
1531050BD557T
1531060BD557T
1531080BD557T
1531100BD557T

1531120BD557T

M5

M6

M8

M10

M12

a [mm]
11.3
14.1
18.4
24.0

26.9

m [mm]
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

10.0

b

Padengimo tipas

B (cinkuota danga su baltu pasyvavimu)
B (cinkuota danga su baltu pasyvavimu)
B (cinkuota danga su baltu pasyvavimu)
B (cinkuota danga su baltu pasyvavimu)

B (cinkuota danga su baltu pasyvavimu)

Padengimo tipas:
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